Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ8K 821403

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 6
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 08/01/2024

TIME: 02:41 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10241933

08/01/2024 01:43 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 6
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Peak table - 1D: 10241933

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
Unknown
F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

AO

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.14 2342
0.21 4065
0.30 4552
0.38 2196
0.50 1744
0.73 6205
0.98 10340
1.37 53330
1.43 783374
2438463

%

6.4
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Area
4974
16032
14305
8514
12978
51677
117413
138751
2073820
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